
VESSEL ATAVoy

August 9 – 15, 2020

Ops Time (hrs)Can Cnt NMPH

WEEKLY VESSEL OPS PRODUCTIVITY REPORT

Notes: 
Ops Time - Cranes_'First Touch to Last Touch'
Can-Cnt - Total Containers (Import/Export) 
NMPH - Can-Cnt/Ops Time - Meal Period 
SSR's - Special Service Requests  

APL Guam
Matson Papa Mau
Matson Manoa
MELL Kota Ratna

5JR1
94/95
425W
405E

8/10/20 7:10
8/11/20 8:46

8/11/20 14:34
8/13/20 8:42

385
60

757
336

13:39
3:00

23:30
11:17

30.5
24.0
35.2
29.7

Completed SSRs
Total: 11
01231-20 to 01241-20


