

# WEEKLY VESSEL OPS PRODUCTIVITY REPORT

August 9 – 15, 2020

<b>VESSEL</b>	<b>Voy</b>	<b>ATA</b>	<b>Can Cnt</b>	<b>Ops Time (hrs)</b>	<b>NMPH</b>
APL Guam	5JR1	8/10/20 7:10	385	13:39	30.5
Matson Papa Mau	94/95	8/11/20 8:46	60	3:00	24.0
Matson Manoa	425W	8/11/20 14:34	757	23:30	35.2
MELL Kota Ratna	405E	8/13/20 8:42	336	11:17	29.7

## Completed SSRs

**Total: 11**

01231-20 to 01241-20

## Notes:

Ops Time - Cranes\_'First Touch to Last Touch'

Can-Cnt - Total Containers (Import/Export)

NMPH - Can-Cnt/Ops Time - Meal Period

SSR's - Special Service Requests